
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 63 1.904 6 9 8 1
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 91 64 1.421 2 6 6 2
LEE Choong Bok KR 96 70 1.371 2 11 8 3
MARTINEZ Luis CO 89 73 1.219 2 8 7 4

B

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 120 58 2.068 6 18 11 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 113 66 1.712 4 7 7 2

HWANG Bong Joo KR 74 55 1.345 2 8 8 3
SEO Chang Hoon KR 72 65 1.107 0 9 5 4

C

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 55 2.181 6 11 8 1
HEO Jung Han KR 94 70 1.342 3 13 6 2
KIM Dong Ryong KR 93 91 1.021 3 5 5 3

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 71 76 0.934 0 7 6 4

D

KIM Haeng Jik KR 120 71 1.690 5 10 6 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 117 79 1.481 4 9 7 2

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 107 60 1.783 2 13 11 3
CHO Myung Woo KR 95 66 1.439 1 11 5 4

E

SIDHOM Sameh EG 118 73 1.616 4 11 10 1
CHA Myeong Jong KR 105 68 1.544 4 7 6 2
COKLU Murat Naci TR 106 70 1.514 4 7 6 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 99 71 1.394 0 8 7 4

F

SAYGINER Semih TR 120 76 1.578 6 10 8 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 116 70 1.657 4 16 7 2
CENET Lutfi TR 93 59 1.576 2 8 7 3

SON JUN Hyuk KR 81 73 1.109 0 11 7 4

G

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 113 66 1.712 4 10 9 1
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 110 66 1.666 4 9 8 2

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 110 71 1.549 4 10 9 3
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 93 63 1.476 0 10 7 4

H

CHOI Wan Young KR 116 89 1.303 4 11 8 1
BURY Jeremy FR 106 84 1.261 4 8 7 2
KIM Min Suk KR 91 63 1.444 2 7 6 3
HORN Martin DE 112 88 1.272 2 13 8 4



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 55 2.181 6 11 8 1
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 120 58 2.068 6 18 11 2
JASPERS Dick NL 120 63 1.904 6 9 8 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 120 76 1.578 6 10 8 4
KIM Haeng Jik KR 120 71 1.690 5 10 6 5

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 113 66 1.712 4 10 9 6
SIDHOM Sameh EG 118 73 1.616 4 11 10 7
CHOI Wan Young KR 116 89 1.303 4 11 8 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 113 66 1.712 4 7 7 9

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 110 66 1.666 4 9 8 10
MERCKX Eddy BE 116 70 1.657 4 16 7 11

CHA Myeong Jong KR 105 68 1.544 4 7 6 12
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 117 79 1.481 4 9 7 13

BURY Jeremy FR 106 84 1.261 4 8 7 14
HEO Jung Han KR 94 70 1.342 3 13 6 15

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 91 64 1.421 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 110 71 1.549 4 10 9 17

COKLU Murat Naci TR 106 70 1.514 4 7 6 18
KIM Dong Ryong KR 93 91 1.021 3 5 5 19
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 107 60 1.783 2 13 11 20

CENET Lutfi TR 93 59 1.576 2 8 7 21
KIM Min Suk KR 91 63 1.444 2 7 6 22

LEE Choong Bok KR 96 70 1.371 2 11 8 23
HWANG Bong Joo KR 74 55 1.345 2 8 8 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
HORN Martin DE 112 88 1.272 2 13 8 25

MARTINEZ Luis CO 89 73 1.219 2 8 7 26
CHO Myung Woo KR 95 66 1.439 1 11 5 27
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 93 63 1.476 0 10 7 28

AHN Ji Hun KR 99 71 1.394 0 8 7 29
SON JUN Hyuk KR 81 73 1.109 0 11 7 30
SEO Chang Hoon KR 72 65 1.107 0 9 5 31

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 71 76 0.934 0 7 6 32


